
Lea~e:

20FT, 61N 5 SACKS API#: 15-107-24248-00-00

Owner:

Dale Jackson Production Co.
Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 ,I~------~------------~+---~~--~-4

Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

Contractor:

OPR#:

Surface:

3
Cemented:

Plugged:

Started: 11-5-10Longstring
33827/8

Cemented:
50 Completed: 11-8-10

Well Log TO: 342SN:
NONE

Packer:

Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL

2 3 CLAY
18 21 LIME

4 2S SHALE

5 30 BLACKSHALE SURFACE:11-5-10
20 50 LIME SETTIME: 4:30 P.M.
2 52 SHALE CALLED1:00 P.M.- BECKY
2 54 BLACKSHALE
13 67 LIME (SHALEY) (FLOW) LONG STRING 338' 2 7/8
1 68 BLACK SHALE HYDRILL TO: 342' 11-8-10
10 78 SANDY SHALE

142 220 SHALE
SETTIME 2:30 P.M.

1 221 BLACK SHALE CALLED1:00 P.M.
4 225 SHALE

6 231 SANDY SHALE (liMEY)
24 255 SHALE

7 262 LIME (OIL SLOW) (GAS) (FLOW)

3 265 SHALE (OIL SAND STK)

1 266 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (POOR BLEED) (WATER)
4 270 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (POOR BLEED) (WATER)

3 273 OIL SNAD (FAIR BLEED) (OIL & WATER)

1 274.5 OIL SAND WATER ( VERY LITTLEOIL)
3 277.5 OIL & WATER (OIL & WATER) (GOOD BLEED)

2 279.5 OIL SAND (OIL & SOME WATER) (SLIGHT lIMEY)
(GOOD BLEED)

1.5 281 LIME (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS)(POOR BLEED)
2.5 283.5 OIL SAND SOME SHALE (GOOD BLEED)

2 285.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

3 288.5 OIL SAND ( GOOD BLEED)

1.5 290 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR
BLEED)

.5 290.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

1 291.5 SHALE
1.5 293 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)
1 294 SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK) (POOR BLEED)

3 297 OIL SAND (SHALE STK) (GOOD BLEED)

2 299 SHALE (OIL SAND STK)
15 314 SHALE

3 317 COOL

4 321 SHALE

6 327 LIME
4 331 SHALE (liMEY)

10 341 SHALE

TO 342 LIME

;



- ,- r-:~ Dale Jackson Production Co. ~V
~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 ~~

~ I \
' Cell # 620-363-2683 J!. ~

Office # 913-795-2991
Wen #: Ct..~'I\J

Lease: HARVERY

Core Location: ~ NW, SW,SE, S:5, T:20, S.R. 23,
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES E

OPR#: 3895 County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. Run # 1 FSL:-99<t qcr6
OPR#: 4339 FEL:-t,6i6 c?~ PI

API#: 15-107-24248-00-00

Started: 11-5-10

Completed: 11-8-10

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth

0 273 ------ OIL SAND "WATER" (VERY LlTTTLE OIL) 274.5
1 274 1

OIL SAND (OIL & WATER) (GOOD BLEED) 277.5
2 275 1
3 276 1
4 277 1

OIL SAND (OIL & WATER) GOOD BLEED (SLIGHTLY LlMEY) 279.5
5 278 1
6 279 1.5

LIME (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED) 281
7 280 1
8 281 2

OIL SAND SOME SHALE (GOOD BLEED) 283.5
9 282 1.5
10 283 .5

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 285.5
11 284 1
12 285 1

OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) 288.5
13 286 1.5
14 287 1
15 288 1.5

SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED) 290
16 289 1
17 290 1.5

OIL SAND (SHALEY (GOOD BLEED) 290.5
18 291 1.5 SHALE 291.5
19 292 1.5

OIL SAND GOOD BLEED 293
20 293 1.5

r

;



.fib-20ID THU 10: 19 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CiTY 119137952194 _.. - ='P. ODr

Averlo. ~~6IJlber CustomerC
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913}795-2194 PLEASE REFER TO INVOI
ON .AlL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10025287
Special iflTlG: 13:42:44
Jl\!fruetlons Ship Dllte: 10/26/10

: InvoiceDille: 10{28/1 0
Sale rap ~ MA VERY MIKE Acet rap code: Cue Date: 12105/10

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,/NC ShlpTo: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30806 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, lCS 6S0S3 (913) 837-2823

Customar iP. 3570021 CuBtDmer PO: Ol'Cariy:
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DESCRIPTION Alt Prlce/Uom :

7.9900BAQ I
5.1000 BAG I
17.0000EA :
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PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

FILlED BY CHECKeD 8Y DATESHIPPEO DRIVER Saleatotal $3699.20

Taxable 3699.20
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 233.05
Tax #

ITOTAL ij932.25~

SHIP VIA UNN COUNTY
u--- RECEIVEC>COMPI.ETEANO IN GOOD CONOmON---II

x

2 .. customer Copy
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